
December
Sunday, 24 December 2023
Monday, 25 December 2023 Christmas Day
Tuesday, 26 December 2023

Wednesday, 27 December 2023 Public Holiday
Thursday, 28 December 2023

Friday, 29 December 2023
Saturday, 30 December 2023
Sunday, 31 December 2023

January
Monday, 1 January 2024
Tuesday, 2 January 2024

Wednesday, 3 January 2024
Thursday, 4 January 2024

Friday, 5 January 2024
Saturday, 6 January 2024
Sunday, 7 January 2024
Monday, 8 January 2024
Tuesday, 9 January 2024

Wednesday, 10 January 2024

Thursday, 11 January 2024

Friday, 12 January 2024
Saturday, 13 January 2024
Sunday, 14 January 2024
Monday, 15 January 2024
Tuesday, 16 January 2024

Wednesday, 17 January 2024

Thursday, 18 January 2024

Friday, 19 January 2024
Saturday, 20 January 2024
Sunday, 21 January 2024
Monday, 22 January 2024 Tackers 1 & 2 Course/Opti Training (900-1500)
Tuesday, 23 January 2024 Tackers 1 & 2 Course/Opti Training (900-1500)

Wednesday, 24 January 2024 Tackers 1 & 2 Course/Opti Training (900-1500)
Thursday, 25 January 2024 Tackers 1 & 2 Course/Opti Training (900-1500)

Friday, 26 January 2024 Public Holiday Australia Day

Sunday, 28 January 2024
Monday, 29 January 2024 Tackers 1 & 2 Course/Opti Training (900-1500)

RYCT OTB Sailing Program 2023 - 24

Date Training Schedule Race Schedule Class Events Other Events

Moth Australian Championship
9 - 14 Jan

(RYCT)

Optimist Nationals
9 - 15 Jan

(Brighton&Seacliff Yacht Club SA)

Saturday, 27 January 2024
Australia Day

RYCT Discover Sailing Day
Sandy Bay Regatta

ILCA 7 World Championship
24 - -31 Jan

(Adelade Sailing Club)

Public Holiday
Boxing Day

Start Sydney to Hobart (CYCA)

Sabot Nationals
27 Dec - 3 Jan

(Maryborough Sailing Club)
International Cadet Nationals

29 Dec - 4 Jan
(SBSC)

ILCA Nationals
1 - 7 Jan 

(Adelade Sailing Club)

ILCA 7 World Championship
24 - -31 Jan



Tuesday, 30 January 2024 Tackers 1 & 2 Course/Opti Training (900-1500)
Wednesday, 31 January 2024 Tackers 1 & 2 Course/Opti Training (900-1500)

February
Thursday, 1 February 2024 Tackers 1 & 2 Course/Opti Training (900-1500)

Friday, 2 February 2024
Saturday, 3 February 2024 Laser Traning 9am-12pm

Week 1 - All Classes 9am-12pm
Tackers 1 & 2 Cources & Green Fleet

Monday, 5 February 2024
Tuesday, 6 February 2024 Midweek Training Opti & Sabots All fleets (4-6:30) OTB Committee Meeting 1730

Wednesday, 7 February 2024
Thursday, 8 February 2024

Friday, 9 February 2024
Saturday, 10 February 2024 Laser Traning 9am-12pm

Week 2 - All Classes 9am-12pm
Tackers 1 & 2 Cources & Green Fleet

Monday, 12 February 2024 Public Holiday
School Tackers 1 & 2 Week 1

Midweek Training Opti & Sabots All fleets (4-6:30)
Wednesday, 14 February 2024

Thursday, 15 February 2024
Friday, 16 February 2024

Saturday, 17 February 2024 Laser Traning 9am-12pm
Week 3 - All Classes 9am-12pm

Tackers 1 & 2 Cources & Green Fleet
Monday, 19 February 2024

School Tackers 1 & 2 Week 2
Midweek Training Opti & Sabots All fleets (4-6:30)

Wednesday, 21 February 2024
Thursday, 22 February 2024

Friday, 23 February 2024
Saturday, 24 February 2024 No Training

Week 4 9am-12pm
Tackers 1 & 2 Cources 

Monday, 26 February 2024
School Tackers 1 & 2 Week 3

Midweek Training Opti & Sabots All fleets (4-6:30)
Wednesday, 28 February 2024

Thursday, 29 February 2024
March

Friday, 1 March 2024
Saturday, 2 March 2024 No Training

Monday, 4 March 2024
School Tackers 1 & 2 Week 4 OTB Committee Meeting 1730

Midweek Training Opti & Sabots All fleets (4-6:30)
Wednesday, 6 March 2024

Thursday, 7 March 2024
Friday, 8 March 2024

24 - -31 Jan
(Adelade Sailing Club)

Sunday, 18 February 2024
RYCT Racing, All Classes Pennant RYCT Day 2

1300 First Warning

Blockbuster Regatta
Sat 17th - Sun 18th Feb

(PDYC)

Sunday, 25 February 2024
Crown Series

(BYC)No Racing

Tuesday, 13 February 2024

Tuesday, 20 February 2024

Sunday, 4 February 2024
RYCT Racing, All Classes Pennant RYCT Day 1

1300 First Warning

RYCT Racing, All Classes Trophy Race RYCT 
1300 First Warning

Sunday, 11 February 2024
Bruny Island Race

(RYCT)

Sunday, 3 March 2024 No Racing

ILCA & TIODA
State Championships

(RYCT)
No Training

Tuesday, 27 February 2024

Tuesday, 5 March 2024



Saturday, 9 March 2024 No Training
Sunday, 10 March 2024 No Training No Racing
Monday, 11 March 2024 Public Holiday

School Tackers 1 & 2 Week 5
Midweek Training Opti & Sabots All fleets (4-6:30)

Wednesday, 13 March 2024
Thursday, 14 March 2024

Friday, 15 March 2024
Saturday, 16 March 2024 Laser Traning 9am-12pm

Week 6 - All Classes 9am-12pm
Tackers 1 & 2 Cources & Green Fleet

Monday, 18 March 2024
School Tackers 1 & 2 Week 6

Midweek Training Opti & Sabots All fleets (4-6:30)
Wednesday, 20 March 2024

Thursday, 21 March 2024
Friday, 22 March 2024

Saturday, 23 March 2024 Laser Traning 9am-12pm

Monday, 25 March 2024
Tuesday, 26 March 2024 Midweek Training Opti & Sabots All fleets

Wednesday, 27 March 2024
Thursday, 28 March 2024

Friday, 29 March 2024 Good Friday
Saturday, 30 March 2024 No Training Port Esperance Regatta
Sunday, 31 March 2024 No Training No Racing Easter Sunday

April
Monday, 1 April 2024 Easter Monday
Tuesday, 2 April 2024 Midweek Training Opti & Sabots All fleets OTB Committee Meeting 1730

Wednesday, 3 April 2024
Thursday, 4 April 2024

Friday, 5 April 2024
Saturday, 6 April 2024 No Training

Monday, 8 April 2024
Tuesday, 9 April 2024

Wednesday, 10 April 2024
Thursday, 11 April 2024

Friday, 12 April 2024
Saturday, 13 April 2024
Sunday, 14 April 2024
Monday, 15 April 2024
Tuesday, 16 April 2024

Wednesday, 17 April 2024
Thursday, 18 April 2024

Friday, 19 April 2024
Saturday, 20 April 2024
Sunday, 21 April 2024

No Training No Racing

Tas Schools Teams Racing
State Championship

(SBSC)
Sunday, 7 April 2024

Sunday, 17 March 2024

Sunday, 24 March 2024
Tackers 1 & 2 Cources & Green Fleet
End of Season BBQ Lunch 12:30pm

RYCT Racing, All Classes Pennant RYCT Day 3
1300 First Warning

Flying 11
State Championships

(RYCT)

Tuesday, 12 March 2024

Tuesday, 19 March 2024

RYCT Racing, All Classes Pennant RYCT Day 4
1400 First Warning



Monday, 22 April 2024
Tuesday, 23 April 2024

Wednesday, 24 April 2024
Thursday, 25 April 2024 Public Holiday ANZAC Day

Friday, 26 April 2024
Saturday, 27 April 2024
Sunday, 28 April 2024
Monday, 29 April 2024
Tuesday, 30 April 2024

May
Wednesday, 1 May 2024

Thursday, 2 May 2024
Friday, 3 May 2024

Saturday, 4 May 2024

Monday, 6 May 2024
Tuesday, 7 May 2024 OTB Committee Meeting 1730

Wednesday, 8 May 2024
Thursday, 9 May 2024
Friday, 10 May 2024

Saturday, 11 May 2024
Sunday, 12 May 2024
Monday, 13 May 2024
Tuesday, 14 May 2024

Wednesday, 15 May 2024
Thursday, 16 May 2024

Friday, 17 May 2024
Saturday, 18 May 2024

Monday, 20 May 2024
Tuesday, 21 May 2024

Wednesday, 22 May 2024
Thursday, 23 May 2024

Friday, 24 May 2024
Saturday, 25 May 2024
Sunday, 26 May 2024
Monday, 27 May 2024
Tuesday, 28 May 2024

Wednesday, 29 May 2024
Thursday, 30 May 2024

Friday, 31 May 2024
June

Saturday, 1 June 2024

Monday, 3 June 2024
Tuesday, 4 June 2024 OTB Committee Meeting 1730

RYCT OTB Winter Race 2
First Warning 10am

Sunday, 19 May 2024
RYCT OTB Prize Giving

Starts 1400
BBQ Starts 1230

Sunday, 5 May 2024
RYCT OTB Winter Race 1

First Warning 10am

Sunday, 2 June 2024
RYCT OTB Winter Race 3

First Warning 10am



Wednesday, 5 June 2024
Thursday, 6 June 2024

Friday, 7 June 2024
Saturday, 8 June 2024
Sunday, 9 June 2024

Monday, 10 June 2024
Tuesday, 11 June 2024

Wednesday, 12 June 2024
Thursday, 13 June 2024

Friday, 14 June 2024
Saturday, 15 June 2024

Monday, 17 June 2024
Tuesday, 18 June 2024

Wednesday, 19 June 2024
Thursday, 20 June 2024

Friday, 21 June 2024
Saturday, 22 June 2024
Sunday, 23 June 2024
Monday, 24 June 2024
Tuesday, 25 June 2024

Wednesday, 26 June 2024
Thursday, 27 June 2024

Friday, 28 June 2024
Saturday, 29 June 2024

July
Monday, 1 July 2024
Tuesday, 2 July 2024 OTB Committee Meeting 1730

Wednesday, 3 July 2024
Thursday, 4 July 2024

Friday, 5 July 2024
Saturday, 6 July 2024
Sunday, 7 July 2024
Monday, 8 July 2024
Tuesday, 9 July 2024

Wednesday, 10 July 2024
Thursday, 11 July 2024

Friday, 12 July 2024
Saturday, 13 July 2024
Sunday, 14 July 2024
Monday, 15 July 2024
Tuesday, 16 July 2024

Wednesday, 17 July 2024
Thursday, 18 July 2024

Friday, 19 July 2024
Saturday, 20 July 2024
Sunday, 21 July 2024

Sunday, 16 June 2024
RYCT OTB Winter Race 4

First Warning 10am

Sunday, 30 June 2024
RYCT OTB Winter Race 5

First Warning 10am



Monday, 22 July 2024
Tuesday, 23 July 2024

Wednesday, 24 July 2024
Thursday, 25 July 2024

Friday, 26 July 2024
Saturday, 27 July 2024

Monday, 29 July 2024
Tuesday, 30 July 2024

Wednesday, 31 July 2024
August

Thursday, 1 August 2024
Friday, 2 August 2024

Saturday, 3 August 2024
Sunday, 4 August 2024
Monday, 5 August 2024
Tuesday, 6 August 2024 OTB Committee Meeting 1730

Wednesday, 7 August 2024
Thursday, 8 August 2024

Friday, 9 August 2024
Saturday, 10 August 2024
Sunday, 11 August 2024
Monday, 12 August 2024
Tuesday, 13 August 2024

Wednesday, 14 August 2024
Thursday, 15 August 2024

Friday, 16 August 2024
Saturday, 17 August 2024

Monday, 19 August 2024
Tuesday, 20 August 2024

Wednesday, 21 August 2024
Thursday, 22 August 2024

Friday, 23 August 2024
Saturday, 24 August 2024
Sunday, 25 August 2024
Monday, 26 August 2024
Tuesday, 27 August 2024

Wednesday, 28 August 2024
Thursday, 29 August 2024

Friday, 30 August 2024
Saturday, 31 August 2024

September
Sunday, 1 September 2024
Monday, 2 September 2024
Tuesday, 3 September 2024 OTB Committee Meeting 1730

Wednesday, 4 September 2024
Thursday, 5 September 2024

Sunday, 28 July 2024
RYCT OTB Winter Race 6

First Warning 10am

Sunday, 18 August 2024
RYCT OTB Winter Race 7

First Warning 10am



Friday, 6 September 2024
Saturday, 7 September 2024
Sunday, 8 September 2024
Monday, 9 September 2024

Tuesday, 10 September 2024
Wednesday, 11 September 2024

Thursday, 12 September 2024
Friday, 13 September 2024

Saturday, 14 September 2024
Sunday, 15 September 2024
Monday, 16 September 2024
Tuesday, 17 September 2024

Wednesday, 18 September 2024
Thursday, 19 September 2024

Friday, 20 September 2024
Saturday, 21 September 2024
Sunday, 22 September 2024
Monday, 23 September 2024
Tuesday, 24 September 2024

Wednesday, 25 September 2024
Thursday, 26 September 2024

Friday, 27 September 2024
Saturday, 28 September 2024
Sunday, 29 September 2024
Monday, 30 September 2024

Miena Village Traning Weekend at RYCT 1730-1830
All Classes 900-1600
All levels 900-1600


